TARP TIESTARP TIES
95800 Series EPDM Tarp Ties
GOLDLINE® EPDM Tarp Ties
95800 EPDM Tarp Tie Starter Pack
52210GL
52215GL
52221GL
Part Number

2IN Width
Vertical WLL - 1,600 lbs (725 kg)
Choker WLL - 1,250 lbs (575 kg)
Basket WLL - 3,200 lbs (1,450 kg)
Vertical WLL - 3,100 lbs (1,400 kg)
Choker WLL - 2,450 lbs (1,125 kg)
Basket WLL - 6,200 lbs (2,800 kg)
Purple
20-EE1-9801X3
20-EE1-9801X4
20-EE1-9801X6
Part Number
3’
4’
6’
20-EE1-9801X10 10’
Length
(Feet)
1IN Width
Vertical WLL - 2,600 lbs (1,200 kg)
Choker WLL - 2,100 lbs (1,000 kg)
Basket WLL - 5,200 lbs (2,400 kg)
Green2IN Width
Vertical WLL - 5,300 lbs (2,400 kg)
Choker WLL - 4,200 lbs (1,900 kg)
Basket WLL - 10,600 lbs (4,800 kg)
20-ENR1X3
20-ENR1X4
20-ENR1X6
Part Number
3’
4’
6’
20-ENR1X8 8’
20-ENR1X12 12’
Length
(Feet)
20-ENR2X3
20-ENR2X4
20-ENR2X8
Part Number
3’
4’
8’
20-ENR2X12 12’
20-ENR2X20 20’
Length
(Feet)
Vertical WLL - 3,100 lbs (1,400 kg)
Choker WLL - 2,450 lbs (1,125 kg)

Vertical WLL - 11,000 lbs (4,975 kg)
Choker WLL - 8,800 lbs (3,975 kg)
Basket WLL - 22,000 lbs (9,975 kg)
20-EE2-9804X6
20-EE2-9804X8
Part Number
6’
8’
20-EE2-9804X10
20-EE2-9804X12
10’
20-EE2-9804X16
20-EE2-9804X20
16’
20’
20-EE2-9804X30 30’
12’
Length
(Feet)
2IN Width

20-EE2-9802X16
20-EE2-9802X20
20-EE2-9802X30
16’
20’
30’
Length
(Feet)
20-EE1-9802X3
20-EE1-9802X4
20-EE1-9802X6
Part Number
3’
4’
6’
20-EE1-9802X10 10’
20-EE1-9802X12 12’
20-EE1-9802X14 14’
Length
(Feet)
Yellow3IN Width
Vertical WLL - 8,400 lbs (3,800 kg)
Choker WLL - 6,700 lbs (3,000 kg)
Basket WLL - 16,800 lbs (7,600 kg)
20-ENR3X3
20-ENR3X4
20-ENR3X8
Part Number
3’
4’
8’
20-ENR3X12 12’
20-ENR3X20 20’
Length
(Feet)
Red5IN Width
Vertical WLL - 13,200 lbs (6,000 kg)
Choker WLL - 10,600 lbs (4,800 kg)
Basket WLL - 26,400 lbs (12,000 kg)
20-ENR5X4
20-ENR5X6
20-ENR5X12
Part Number
4’
6’
12’
20-ENR5X20 20’
Length
(Feet)
Tan4IN Width
Vertical WLL - 10,600 lbs (4,800 kg)